
Men's Trimtex Tops

Sizing Chart

S 171-177

177-180M

Height
Arm

Length Chest

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

61-63

62-64.5

89-95

95-101

180-186 64-66 101-107

186-190
65.5-

67.5
107-113

190-193 67-69 113-119

190-193 67-69 119-125

Waist

77-83

83-89

89-95

95-101

101-107

107-113

Hip

91-97

97-103

103-109

109-115

115-121

121-127

All measurements are in cm



Women's Trimtex Tops 

Sizing Chart

XS 158-162

162-166S

Height
Arm

Length Chest

M

L

XL

XXL

55-57

56.5-

58.5

78-84

84-90

166-170 58-60 90-96

170-174
59.5-

61.5
96-102

174-178 61-63 102-108

178 61-63 108-114

Waist

61-67

67-73

73-79

79-85

85-91

91-97

Hip

85-91

91-97

97-103

103-109

109-115

115-121

All measurements are in cm



Youth Trimtex Tops

Sizing Chart 

120 115-125

125-135130

Height
Arm

Length Chest

140

150

160

42-44

43-47

60.5-

64.5

64.5-

68.5

135-145 47-50 68.5-73

145-155
49.5-

53.5
73-78.5

155-165 53-57
78.5-

84.5

Waist

58.5-

59.5

59.5-

62.5

62.5-

65.5

65.5-69

69-73

Hip

64.5-

68.5

68.5-

72.5

72.5-77

77-82.5

82.5-

88.5

All measurements are in cm


